

2023 Nominating Petition For Commissioner of the Idaho State Bar

The undersigned, who are members in good standing of the Idaho State Bar and are currently licensed to practice law in the State of Idaho, and who reside or maintain an office in the Centra (Fourth District) Division of Idaho as defined in Section 3-404, Idaho Code, hereby nominate:	
(who recides or maintains on office in the Fee	of, Idaho urth Judicial District), as Commissioner of the Idaho
State Bar from the Central Division, for a th	aree-year term, to succeed Kristin Bjorkman, whose 2023 Annual Meeting of the Idaho State Bar.
<u>Name/Signature</u>	<u>City/State</u>
	of

Idaho Bar Commission Rule 900(b) requires that "the nominations for commissioner shall be in writing and shall require the concurrence of a least five (5) members of the Idaho State Bar in good standing and eligible to vote in that division. The nomination must be filed with the Executive Director by the close of the business day on the first Tuesday of the month of April of each year." (April 4, 2023). Please send to Diane Minnich at dminnich@isb.idaho.gov